TIME AND VENUE FOR THE POST OF JR. HINDI TRANSLATOR (ADV NO. MDL/HR-REC-NE/88/2019)

Please carry Admit Card and ID proof during written Exam

MDLN12630151

MDLN18165342

MDLN21249577

MDLN21988988

MDLN22411289

MDLN24039397

MDLN24148909

Job Registration No Date OF EXAM

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

Time

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

City

Thane

Thane

Thane

Thane

Thane

Thane

Thane

Venue

MBC

MBC

MBC

MBC

MBC

MBC

MBC

Street 1

MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane
West

MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane
West

MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane
West

MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane
West

MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane
West

MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane
West

MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane
West

Street 2

Near Hypercity
mall

Near Hypercity
mall

Near Hypercity
mall

Near Hypercity
mall

Near Hypercity
mall

Near Hypercity
mall

Near Hypercity
mall

Street 3

400615

400615

400615

400615

400615

400615

400615



TIME AND VENUE FOR THE POST OF JR. HINDI TRANSLATOR (ADV NO. MDL/HR-REC-NE/88/2019)

Please carry Admit Card and ID proof during written Exam

Commerce

Job Registration No Date OF EXAM Time City Venue Street 1 Street 2 Street 3
09:00 AM t MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Th N H it
MDLN25091142 | 07/09/2019 ° Thane MBC ark, bodbunderroad, thane  — Tear IYPEraty ' 400615
10:15 AM West mall
09:00 AM to MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane, Near Hypercity
MDLN30589131 07/09/2019 Thane MBC 400615
10:15 AM West mall
09:00 AM t MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Th N H it
MDLN37264408 | 07/09/2019 ° Thane MBC ark, odbunderroad, thane  — Tear IYPEraty ' 400615
10:15 AM West mall
09:00 AM to MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane, Near Hypercity
MDLN39894245 07/09/2019 Thane MBC 400615
10:15 AM West mall
09:00 AM to Maharashtra college of 246-A, Jahangir Boman Behram Opp. Deeniyat
MDLN45294717 | 07/09/2019 ' Mumbai Arts,Science and ’ & PP- Yat ! 400008
10:15 AM Marg centre
Commerce
Mah ht Il f
09:00 AM to . anaras . fa cofiege o 246-A, Jahangir Boman Behram Opp. Deeniyat
MDLN45532247 07/09/2019 Mumbai Arts,Science and 400008
10:15 AM Marg centre
Commerce
09:00 AM to Maharashtra college of 246-A, Jahangir Boman Behram Opp. Deeniyat
MDLN48946871 | 07/09/2019 ' Mumbai Arts,Science and ’ & PP- Yat ! 400008
10:15 AM Marg centre



TIME AND VENUE FOR THE POST OF JR. HINDI TRANSLATOR (ADV NO. MDL/HR-REC-NE/88/2019)

Please carry Admit Card and ID proof during written Exam

Job Registration No Date OF EXAM

MDLN50160547

MDLN50863582

MDLN54864359

MDLN54934799

MDLN61967863

MDLN68678175

MDLN75913365

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

Time

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

City

Navi Mumbai

Navi Mumbai

Navi Mumbai

Navi Mumbai

Navi Mumbai

Navi Mumbai

MUMBAI

Venue

Fr. Conceicao
Rodrigues Institute of
Technology

Fr. Conceicao
Rodrigues Institute of
Technology

Fr. Conceicao
Rodrigues Institute of
Technology

Fr. Conceicao
Rodrigues Institute of
Technology

Fr. Conceicao
Rodrigues Institute of
Technology

Fr. Conceicao
Rodrigues Institute of
Technology

THE SYNTHETIC & ART
SILK MILLS RESEARCH
ASSOCIATION
(SASMIRA)

Street 1

Father Agnel Technical Education
Complex, Near Noor Masjid, Juhu
Nagar, Sector 9A, Vashi

Father Agnel Technical Education
Complex, Near Noor Masjid, Juhu
Nagar, Sector 9A, Vashi

Father Agnel Technical Education
Complex, Near Noor Masjid, Juhu
Nagar, Sector 9A, Vashi

Father Agnel Technical Education
Complex, Near Noor Masjid, Juhu
Nagar, Sector 9A, Vashi

Father Agnel Technical Education
Complex, Near Noor Masjid, Juhu
Nagar, Sector 9A, Vashi

Father Agnel Technical Education

Complex, Near Noor Masjid, Juhu
Nagar, Sector 9A, Vashi

SASMIRA MARG, WORLI

Street 2

NEAR OLD
PASSPORT OFFICE

Street 3

400703

400703

400703

400703

400703

400703

400030



TIME AND VENUE FOR THE POST OF JR. HINDI TRANSLATOR (ADV NO. MDL/HR-REC-NE/88/2019)

Please carry Admit Card and ID proof during written Exam

Job Registration No Date OF EXAM

MDLN79216767

MDLN83358721

MDLN86092781

MDLN87476448

MDLN92926520

MDLN93432251

MDLN96373037

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

07/09/2019

Time

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

09:00 AM to
10:15 AM

City

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Venue Street 1

THE SYNTHETIC & ART
SILK MILLS RESEARCH
ASSOCIATION

(SASMIRA)
THE SYNTHETIC & ART
SILK MILLS RESEARCH

SASMIRA MARG, WORLI

SASMIRA MARG, WORLI

ASSOCIATION
(SASMIRA)
Near Borivali Station Platform No.
LN COLLEGE 1',PIot No'. 89, Ne.ar General
Kariappa Bridge,Rajendra Nagar,
Borivali (East),
Near Borivali Station Platform No.
LN COLLEGE 1,Plot No. 89, Near General

Kariappa Bridge,Rajendra Nagar,
Borivali (East),

Thadomal Shahani
Engineering College

Advocate Nari Gursahani Marg, TPS-
Il Off Linking Road, Bandra West

Thadomal Shahani
Engineering College

Advocate Nari Gursahani Marg,TPS-
Il Off Linking Road, Bandra West

Thadomal Shahani
Engineering College

Advocate Nari Gursahani Marg, TPS-
Il Off Linking Road, Bandra West

Street 2

NEAR OLD
PASSPORT OFFICE

NEAR OLD
PASSPORT OFFICE

National College
Campus

National College
Campus

National College
Campus

Street 3

400030

400030

400066

400066

400050

400050

400050



TIME AND VENUE FOR THE POST OF JR. HINDI TRANSLATOR (ADV NO. MDL/HR-REC-NE/88/2019)

Please carry Admit Card and ID proof during written Exam

Job Registration No Date OF EXAM

Time City
09:00 AM t
MDLN97673871 07/09/2019 ° Mumbai
10:15 AM
MDLN97812173 07/09/2019 05:00 AM to Mumbai
10:15 AM

Venue Street 1

Thadomal Shahani

Advocate Nari Gursahani Marg, TPS-
Engineering College

Il Off Linking Road, Bandra West

Thadomal Shahani

Advocate Nari Gursahani Marg,TPS-
Engineering College

Il Off Linking Road, Bandra West

Street 2

National College
Campus

National College
Campus

Street 3

400050

400050



