Job Registration No	Date OF EXAM	Time	City	Venue	Street 1	Street 2	Street 3
MDLN12630151	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Thane	МВС	MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane West	Near Hypercity mall	400615
MDLN18165342	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Thane	МВС	MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane West	Near Hypercity mall	400615
MDLN21249577	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Thane	МВС	MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane West	Near Hypercity mall	400615
MDLN21988988	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Thane	МВС	MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane West	Near Hypercity mall	400615
MDLN22411289	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Thane	МВС	MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane West	Near Hypercity mall	400615
MDLN24039397	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Thane	МВС	MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane West	Near Hypercity mall	400615
MDLN24148909	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Thane	МВС	MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane West	Near Hypercity mall	400615

Job Registration No	Date OF EXAM	Time	City	Venue	Street 1	Street 2	Street 3
MDLN25091142	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Thane	МВС	MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane West	Near Hypercity mall	400615
MDLN30589131	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Thane	МВС	MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane West	Near Hypercity mall	400615
MDLN37264408	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Thane	МВС	MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane West	Near Hypercity mall	400615
MDLN39894245	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Thane	МВС	MBC Park , Godbunder Road, Thane West	Near Hypercity mall	400615
MDLN45294717	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Mumbai	Maharashtra college of Arts,Science and Commerce	246-A, Jahangir Boman Behram Marg	Opp. Deeniyat centre	400008
MDLN45532247	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Mumbai	Maharashtra college of Arts,Science and Commerce	246-A, Jahangir Boman Behram Marg	Opp. Deeniyat centre	400008
MDLN48946871	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Mumbai	Maharashtra college of Arts,Science and Commerce	246-A, Jahangir Boman Behram Marg	Opp. Deeniyat centre	400008

Job Registration No	Date OF EXAM	Time	City	Venue	Street 1	Street 2	Street 3
MDLN50160547	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Navi Mumbai	Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues Institute of Technology	Father Agnel Technical Education Complex, Near Noor Masjid, Juhu Nagar, Sector 9A, Vashi		400703
MDLN50863582	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Navi Mumbai	Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues Institute of Technology	Father Agnel Technical Education Complex, Near Noor Masjid, Juhu Nagar, Sector 9A, Vashi		400703
MDLN54864359	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Navi Mumbai	Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues Institute of Technology	Father Agnel Technical Education Complex, Near Noor Masjid, Juhu Nagar, Sector 9A, Vashi		400703
MDLN54934799	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Navi Mumbai	Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues Institute of Technology	Father Agnel Technical Education Complex, Near Noor Masjid, Juhu Nagar, Sector 9A, Vashi		400703
MDLN61967863	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Navi Mumbai	Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues Institute of Technology	Father Agnel Technical Education Complex, Near Noor Masjid, Juhu Nagar, Sector 9A, Vashi		400703
MDLN68678175	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Navi Mumbai	Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues Institute of Technology	Father Agnel Technical Education Complex, Near Noor Masjid, Juhu Nagar, Sector 9A, Vashi		400703
MDLN75913365	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	MUMBAI	THE SYNTHETIC & ART SILK MILLS RESEARCH ASSOCIATION (SASMIRA)	SASMIRA MARG, WORLI	NEAR OLD PASSPORT OFFICE	400030

Job Registration No	Date OF EXAM	Time	City	Venue	Street 1	Street 2	Street 3
MDLN79216767	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	MUMBAI	THE SYNTHETIC & ART SILK MILLS RESEARCH ASSOCIATION (SASMIRA)	SASMIRA MARG, WORLI	NEAR OLD PASSPORT OFFICE	400030
MDLN83358721	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	MUMBAI	THE SYNTHETIC & ART SILK MILLS RESEARCH ASSOCIATION (SASMIRA)	SASMIRA MARG, WORLI	NEAR OLD PASSPORT OFFICE	400030
MDLN86092781	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Mumbai	LN COLLEGE	Near Borivali Station Platform No. 1,Plot No. 89, Near General Kariappa Bridge,Rajendra Nagar, Borivali (East),		400066
MDLN87476448	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Mumbai	LN COLLEGE	Near Borivali Station Platform No. 1,Plot No. 89, Near General Kariappa Bridge,Rajendra Nagar, Borivali (East),		400066
MDLN92926520	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Mumbai	Thadomal Shahani Engineering College	Advocate Nari Gursahani Marg,TPS- III Off Linking Road, Bandra West	National College Campus	400050
MDLN93432251	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Mumbai	Thadomal Shahani Engineering College	Advocate Nari Gursahani Marg,TPS- III Off Linking Road, Bandra West	National College Campus	400050
MDLN96373037	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Mumbai	Thadomal Shahani Engineering College	Advocate Nari Gursahani Marg,TPS- III Off Linking Road, Bandra West	National College Campus	400050

Job Registration No	Date OF EXAM	Time	City	Venue	Street 1	Street 2	Street 3
MDLN97673871	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Mumbai	Thadomal Shahani Engineering College	Advocate Nari Gursahani Marg,TPS- III Off Linking Road, Bandra West	National College Campus	400050
MDLN97812173	07/09/2019	09:00 AM to 10:15 AM	Mumbai	Thadomal Shahani Engineering College	Advocate Nari Gursahani Marg,TPS- III Off Linking Road, Bandra West	National College Campus	400050